
School bus route

DT
P0

63
5_

17
01

24
_1

 Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Beldale Av/Westleigh Dr 7.30

Princes Hwy/Westleigh Dr 7.32

Mansfield Dr/Alfred Rd 7.37

Flemington Cr/Walls Rd 7.49

Thomas Chirnside Primary School 7.51

Walls Rd/Black Forest Rd 7.51

St Andrews Dr/Black Forest Rd 7.53

Gentzen Dr/Honour Av 7.56

Wyndham Vale Reserve 7.57

Intervale Dr/Honour Av 8.00

Feathertop Dr/Honour Av 8.01

Olympic Way/Greens Rd 8.02

Greens Rd/Haines Dr 8.07

Gillies St/Haines Dr 8.08

Vaughan Cha/Haines Dr 8.08

Ribblesdale Av/Haines Dr 8.10

Haines Drive Reserve 8.12

Walcom Ngarrwa Secondary College 8.20

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Walcom Ngarrwa Secondary College 3.04

Haines Drive Reserve 3.13

Ribblesdale Av/Haines Dr 3.15

Vaughan Cha/Haines Dr 3.16

Gillies St/Haines Dr 3.17

Greens Rd/Haines Dr 3.18

Olympic Way/Greens Rd 3.22

Valewood Dr/Honour Av 3.23

Whitehaven St/Honour Av 3.24

Wyndham Vale Reserve 3.27

Honour Av/McGrath Rd 3.29

St Andrews Dr/Black Forest Rd 3.31

Walls Rd/Black Forest Rd 3.33

St Andrews Dr/Walls Rd 3.34

Flemington Cr/Walls Rd 3.36

Mansfield Dr/Alfred Rd 3.48

Princes Hwy/Westleigh Dr 3.53

Beldale Av/Westleigh Dr 3.54

S4558 South Werribee – Walcom Ngarrwa Sec Col

Al
fr

ed
 R

d

Is
on

 R
d

Bl
ac

k 
Fo

re
st

 R
d

11
12

10

7

6

5 4

3

Ballan Rd

Ba
lla

n R
d

Honour Av

Walcom Ngarrwa
Sec Col

2

Browns Rd

Mansfield Dr
Galvin Rd

Bulban Rd

Bulban Rd

Bulban Rd

Fe
at

he
rt

op
 D

r

Ri
bb

le
sd

al
e 

Av

Gi
llie

s 
St

Va
ug

ha
n 

Ch
a

In
te

rv
al

e 
Dr

Fr
om

e 
Cr

Sa
w

ye
r P

de

McGrath Rd

Armstrong Rd

Westle
igh Dr

Walls Rd

St Andrews Dr

Hooker Rd

Cottrell St

Princes Hwy

Gr
ee

ns
 R

d

Wyndham
Vale Reserve

Thomas
Chirnside PS

Greaves St N

AM
PM

1

Beldale Av

8

9

Haines Dr
171613 14 15

Haines Drive
Reserve

AM
PM

18 WALCOM
NGARRWA
SECONDARY
COLLEGE

SOUTH
WERRIBEE

Fl
em

in
gt

on
 C

r

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2024

AM School Bus Service
PM School Bus Service

17
01

24

NORTH

AM

Terminus

Major stop

Connecting bus

South Werribee – Walcom Ngarrwa Sec Col
Route S4558

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

3

5

2

4

6

7

8

9

12

16

10

14

13

17

18

11

15

16

18

14

15

17

13

12

11

9

7

5

2

10

8

6

3

4

1


